

萌芽塑膠電子玩具有限公司 MUN AH PLASTIC ELECTRONIC TOYS CO. LTD.

FLAT G & H, 21/F., KINGSWAY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING 173-175 WO YI HOP RD., KWAI CHUNG N.T. HONG KONG

TEL: (852) 2427-5831 / FAX: (852) 2480-3087

Letter of Authorization

Company: Mun Ah Plastic Electronic Toys Co., LTD.

Address: Flat G, 21/F, Kingsway Industrial Building, Phase 2,

173-175 Wo Yi Hop Road, Kwai Chung, N.T., Hong Kong

Product Name: 2.4GHz Transmitter

Model Number: CTX-8000

FCC Identifier: YDTCTX-8000JP

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc, 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the above named equipment.

Any individual within MiCOM Labs is authorized to act on our behalf and take action on the application.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc, 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, is allowed to forward all information related to the approval project to the Federal Communication Commission and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Name: Ivan Cheung Date: 15th May 2017

Men

Title: Director

Signature of applicant: